o o o L - Annexure 3
Name of Corporate Debtor: Sri Ganga Steel Enterprises Private Limited - under liquidation g_

| Date of Commencement of CIRP: 128-Aug-23 1

) 31-Mar-24 B - i%ﬁ
List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)

_ _ ) _ - (Amount in X)/

Details of Claimant Details of claim received btails of claim admi Amountof | Amountof | Remarks,
Department Government Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim contingent | claim under | claim not
receipt admitted claim verification admitted

126-Sep-23 '298,37,13,348.00 - L

1 Commercial Taxes _u.mnmzam:w .N_ww_.w_ub.w‘wam.oo
'Office of the Asst. Commissioner ‘ _ ”
(sT), | |
‘Gummidipoondi Assessment Circle, m , “ ,ﬁ ,
'Room No. 112, 1st Floor, |
Integrated Commercial Taxes
‘Building,

Wall Tax Road, | ,
‘Chennai - 600 003. | m W “ " ﬁ

ﬁma__ Nadu VAT

|

Total 2,98,37,13,348.00  2,98,37,13,348.00 - e :

%\% .

o S b
c 28T N EN,
\Eﬁmﬁpw
PO0OSL 00T 15




